070310 Ballater School

Rank Name

1 White
1 Ruaridh Mon-Williams
2 Ruaridh Mon-Williams
3 Kisrsty Bruce
4 Rory Bruce
5 Rory Bruce
6 Euan
7 Rory Bruce
8 Morven Macallister
9 Kirsty Bruce
10 Rory Bruce
11 Kirsty Bruce
12 Rory Bruce
13 Morvern Macallister
14 Anna Allam
15 Alasdair Bruce
16 Rachel Franks
17 Kirsty Mon-Williams
18 Riah Esson
19 Rowan Allam
20 Heather T
21 Anna Allam
22 Connaire Graham
23 Athol Hanson
24 Ruaridh Marwilliam
25 Connaire Graham
26 Kirsten Knight
27 Euan Allam
28 Eilidh Gow
29 Moira Knight
30 Louise Gow
31 Rowan Allam
32 Heather Low
32 Elizabeth Graham
32 Kirsty Mon-Williams
35 Rory Bruce
36 Juliet Allam
37 Lauren Watson
37 Lesley Watson
39 Seo'l Allam
40 Jez Allam
41 Euan Musgrave
42 Anna Allam
43 Kirsty Florence
44 Kerry Sinclair
45 Jenna Florence

46 Sophie Florence
DSQ Gemma Sinclair
DSQ Rory Bruce
DSQ Hatwen Allam

Count 49

2 Yellow

eTiming Version 1.9

Team

1 KM

NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
MAROC
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE

Entered: 49

1,6 KM

Result list

Age Gp Nation

M10
M10
w12
M10
M10
M10
M10
W10
w12
M10
w12
M10
w12
W10
M10
w14
w12
w14
w12
w14
w12
M14
M10
M10
M14
W10
M10
W10
W50
w10
M12
W35
W45
w12
M10

W10
w40
M10

m3

W12
W12
W14
W14
W14
W12
M10
W10

Started: 49

10/03/2007 14:45:49

Time

05:32
05:46
05:57
06:01
06:09
06:10
06:17
06:24
06:25
06:31
06:34
06:36
06:45
06:49
07:00
07:50
08:17
08:29
09:20
09:36
10:42
11:11
11:30
12:07
12:09
12:33
12:41
12:49
13:01
13:04
13:12
13:29
13:29
13:29
13:33
13:41
13:55
13:55
15:09
15:12
16:24
19:23
42:26
43:50
44:12
44:14
02:17
06:44
13:43

# controls 7

00:14
00:25
00:29
00:37
00:38
00:45
00:52
00:53
00:59
01:02
01:04
01:13
01:17
01:28
02:18
02:45
02:57
03:48
04:04
05:10
05:39
05:58
06:35
06:37
07:01
07:09
07:17
07:29
07:32
07:40
07:57
07:57
07:57
08:01
08:09
08:23
08:23
09:37
09:40
10:52
13:51
36:54
38:18
38:40
38:42

10/03/2007

Behind Km-time

05:32
05:46
05:57
06:01
06:09
06:10
06:17
06:24
06:25
06:31
06:34
06:36
06:45
06:49
07:00
07:50
08:17
08:29
09:20
09:36
10:42
11:11
11:30
12:07
12:09
12:33
12:41
12:49
13:01
13:04
13:12
13:29
13:29
13:29
13:33
13:41
13:55
13:55
15:09
15:12
16:24
19:23
42:26
43:50
44:12
44:14
DSQ
DSQ Missed 114
DSQ Missed 114
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070310 Ballater School

Rank Name

1 Kirsty Bruce

2 Morven Macallister
3 Rachel Franks

4 Rowan Allam

5 Heather

6 Riah Esson

7 Louise

7 Moira Knight

9 Eilidh Gow

10 Kirsten Knight

11 Connaire Graham
12 Athol Hanson

13 Alastdair Bruce
14 Calum Macallsiter
15 Alistair Walker

16 Catriona Wlaker
17 Liz Graham

18 Heather Law

19 Gemma Sinclair
20 Lesley Watson

21 Lauren Watson
22 Kerry Sinclair

23 David Murray

DSQ Rowan Allam
DSQ Rory Bruce
DSQ Euan Allam
DSQ Rowan Allam
DSQ J & H Allam
DSQ Anna Allam
DSQ J&S

DSQ Sophie Florence
DSQ Kirtsty Florence

DSQ Jenna Florence
Count 33
3 Orange
1 Karen Bruce
2 Finn Miles
3 Lauren Watson
4 Lesley Watson

DSQ Eilidh Gow

DSQ Louise Gow

DSQ Moira Knight
DSQ Kirsten Knight
DSQ Rachel Franks
DSQ Sean Watts

DSQ Elizabeth Graham
DSQ Euan Allam

DSQ Jez Dobson

DSQ Heather Taylor
DSQ Riah Esson

DSQ Connaire Graham

eTiming Version 1.9

Team
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE

Entered: 33

3 KM
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE

Result list

Age Gp Nation

w12
w12
w14
w12
w14
w14
W10
W50
W10
W10
w14
M10
M10
M14
M10
w12
w45
W40
w12
W50
W10
w12
M40
w12
M10
M10
M12

w12

w12
w12
w14

Started: 33

W40
M10
W10
W40
W10
W10
W50
W10
w14
M21
W45
M10
M21
w14
w14
M14

10/03/2007 14:45:49

Time

23:10
23:18
23:58
24:27
24:59
25:16
28:35
28:35
31:53
32:06
38:02
38:12
38:46
38:50
41:16
41:25
43:06
43:08
44:49
44:59
45:00
45:11
45:41
12:30
15:55
15:57
19:11
36:07
36:17
41:35
47:44
48:07
48:09

# controls 8

51:10
1:15:32
1:44:04
1:44:07

15:35

16:06

16:12

16:26

31:39

38:22

47:29
1:00:03
1:00:08
1:18:42
1:18:45
1:34:43

10/03/2007
Behind Km-time

14:28
00:08 14:33
00:48 14:58
01:17 15:16
01:49 15:36
02:06 15:47
05:25 17:51
05:25 17:51
08:43 19:55
08:56 20:03
14:52 23:46
15:02 23:52
15:36 24:13
15:40 24:16
18:06 25:47
18:15 25:53
19:56 26:56
19:58 26:57
21:39 28:00
21:49 28:06
21:50 28:07
22:.01 28:14
22:31 28:33

DSQ Missed 121
DSQ Missed 114
DSQ Missed 114
DSQ Missed 114
DSQ Missed 114
DSQ Missed 114
DSQ Missed 121
DSQ250 for 138
DSQ250 for 138
DSQ250 for 138

17:03
24:22 25:10
52:54 34:41
52:57 34:42
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ

DSQ250 for 126
DSQNAC No Activating
DSQ Missed 127
DSQ Missed 127
DSQ250 for 125
DSQ249 for 125
DSQ Missed 127
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Result list

070310 Ballater School 10/03/2007
Rank Name Team Age Gp Nation Time Behind Km-time
DSQ Athol Hanson NONE M10 1:35:18 DSQ138 for 127
DSQ Heather Law NONE w35 1:35:26 DSQ138 for 127
DSQ Alex Brockman NONE M10 1:58:01 DSQ Missed 125
DSQ Harry Brockman NONE M10 1:58:09 DSQ Missed 125
Count 20 Entered: 20 Started: 20 # controls 13

eTiming Version 1.9 10/03/2007 14:45:50 Page:3



